




Rev. 08/00 

 CITY OF PINELLAS PARK 
 P.O. Box 3138 
 Pinellas Park, FL 33780-3138 
 
 C O N T R A C T    C H A N G E    O R D E R 
 
 CONTRACT NO. Bid 13/014 - Renewal #8 CHANGE ORDER NO. 2 for Renewal 8 
 
 CONTRACT TITLE: Annual Cleaning, Insp. & Rehab. – Sanitary Sewers 
 
Original Contract Amount .....................................$ 469,503.50 
 
Previous Change Orders: Approved 12.03.2020 No. 1_  Amount (+/-)  +80,496.50 
      Approved          No.     Amount (+/-)             
      Approved          No.     Amount (+/-)             
 
Total Adjusted Contract Amount Prior to this Action ..........$ 550,000.00  
     
To (Contractor): SAK Construction, LLC 
    864 Hoff Road 
    O’Fallon, MO 63366 
 
You are hereby directed to comply with the following change(s) to the contract 
documents, plans and/or specifications: 

Item 
No. 

 
Description of Change(s) 

Decrease 
Contract 

Increase 
Contract 

  1 Deduct i on of  unused f unds.  $189. 81  

  2     

  3     

  4     

  5    

  6    

  7    

  8    

  9    

 10    

 11    

          TOTALS $189. 81  

NET CHANGE: Percent Decrease: .03451%   Amount: 189.81   
 
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT AMOUNT AFTER THIS ACTION........... $ 549,810.19 
 
 
Recommended by:                                       Date                   
       Designee (City Manager Appointed) 
 
Accepted by:                                          Date                   
       Contractor 
 
Approved by:                                          Date                   
       Public Works Administrator 
 
 
Approved by City Council at the regular meeting of                           


	SAK Final Invoice
	SAK 13.014 Change Order 2
	CITY OF PINELLAS PARK


